



SQS India BFSI Limited Q3 FY2019 Earnings Call Invite

SQS India BFSI Ltd. to announce Q3 FY19 results on January 31, 2019; Earnings call to be conducted on the same day

Chennai, January 30th, 2019 – SQS India BFSI Ltd. India's only listed pure play BFSI testing company will announce their Third quarter FY 2019 results on Thursday, January 31, 2019. The earnings call for the results will be held on the same day.

The Details of Earnings Conference Call are:

Date: January 31, 2019

Time (IST): 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Dial-in Number: +91 22 6280 1107 / 7115 8008

The number listed above is universally accessible from all networks and all countries

Local Access Number: +91-7045671221

Available all over the India

International Toll Free Numbers:

USA - 1 866 746 2133 UK - 0 808 101 1573 Singapore - 800 101 2045 Hong Kong - 800 964 448

Management Representation from SQS India BFSI Ltd.

Mr. Balaji Viswanathan, Managing Director & CEO, SQS India BFSI Ltd.

Mr. Desikan Narayanan, CFO, SQS India BFSI Ltd.

Participants are requested to log in 10 minutes prior to the start of the scheduled call.

About SQS India BFSI

SQS India BFSI is a specialist in financial software testing with over 14-million person hour track records for Global 500 financial and insurance organisations in USA, UK, Europe, India and Asia-Pacific. Through its domain focus, structured testing methodologies, offshore delivery, and test automation expertise, SQS India BFSI helps clients realise 'business ready software', compress timelines, and reduce software product life cycle costs. In the last 15 years, SQS India BFSI has established a successful track record of handling large independent functional testing assignments. SQS India BFSI has established a global presence/footprint in Kentucky, London, Singapore, Malaysia, Dubai, Mumbai and Chennai. The Company is ISO 9001:2015 and

ISO 27001:2013 certified, both its Chennai Test centers are SSAE 16/ISAE 3402 compliant and one of the centers is PCI:DSS compliant.

For further information, please contact:

Desikan Narayanan SQS India BFSI Ltd

Ph: +91 44 4392 3423

Email: Desikan.Narayanan@sqs.com

Diwakar Pingle

Christensen Investor Relations

Ph: +91 22 6452 2086

Email: dpingle@christensenir.com